

Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.		
Name of work-	Mushari To Lauchha					
Name of Agency-	Om Sai Construction					
Head-	MMGSY (SC) Block-Bachvi.					
Agreement value-	65,17,074 = 0 (Cost)					
	1,11,437 = 0 (Merit)					
	Total - 65,28,511 = 0					
Agreement No -	08530/MMGSY(SC)/01/2021-22					
Date of Commencement-	14-4-2021					
Date of Completion	- 11-01-2022 (9 months)					

Reconal entry					
Date - 13-6-21					
(1) E/W in excavation in					
foundation 1x another - 14.					
Abutment - $2 \times 9.65 \times 3.95 \times 2.25 = 173.435 \text{ m}^3$					
Pier - $2 \times 9.85 \times 2.35 \times 2.25 = 105.321 \text{ m}^3$					
Retain wall - $4 \times 0.933 \times 3.638 \times 2.25 = 30.888 \text{ m}^3$					
Cut off wall -					
L/wall (U/S D/S) - $2 \times 23.60 \times 1.0 \times 2.25 = 107.28 \text{ m}^3$					
Cross wall (U/S) - $2 \times 1.125 \times 1.0 \times 2.25 = 5.119 \text{ m}^3$					
Cross wall (U/S) - $2 \times 3.125 \times 1.0 \times 2.25 = 14.219 \text{ m}^3$					
					T- 436.362 m

13/6/21
 Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Leaching course in open field.					
Qty with TM 2/1/1 - 3 (4)					
53.665 m ² @ 5172.74/m ² = 2,77,545.20					
(5/25) Plv loc m-15 (11.25/57)					
Concrete in open foundation					
Qty with TM 2/1/1 - 3 (5)					
198.58 m ² @ 5172.74/m ² = 10,27,203.20					
(6/23) Provisional freight for 1000 kg					
Typical masonry masonry					
Sign and wire logo - 041-					
Qty with TM 2/1/1 - 4 (16/23)					
2 m ² @ 9202.71 each = 18,405.20					
Total = 15,10,351.20					
Add Cost @ 12% C.S.T. = 1,81,242.20					
Add Cost @ 1% Labourers Conv. = 15,103.20					
Add Cost @ Signature Fee =					
(i) Local Sand - 22743 m ³					
@ 14.27/m ³ = 324.20					
(ii) K-Sand - 113.51 m ³					
@ 18.57/m ³ = 2108.20					
(iii) B.R.C. - 638.5 m ² @ 0.45 each = 2873.20					
S. ch. - 85 - 22702 m ³					
(iv) S. ch. - 40 m ³ - 108.9 m ³ @ 43.50/m ³ = 4696.20					
S. origin - 2 m ³ - 54.48 m ³ @ 64.13/m ³ = 3303.20					
G/T - 17,20,700.20					
Less Bal. - 0.27% - 1.20 = 4646.20					
Total = 17,16,054.20					

1 Continuation
31/1/21

Pravin
5/1/21
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा० का० वि०
कार्य प्रमण्डल, नन्दा बर